
,

,

,

,,

,,

,,

,

,
NORTH SLOPES DR

NORTHSLOPES DR

LIZAR
D

H
EAD

CT

LIZARD HEAD LN

DRY CREEK RD

Dry Creek Tributary 1
- Desert Holly Reach

46
62

46
60

46
58

46
56

46
54

46
524640

46
12

46
10

4672

4670

4650

4628

4626

4624

4622

4620

46
0646

04

4602

45
82

45
78

45
76

4706

4698

4648464646444642

46
3646

34

45
74

45
70

45
68

45
66

46
24

46
20

47
084696

4632

46
14

45
62

45
60

46
08

46
06

46
16

47
14

45
72

46
18

46
26

46
64

46
16

45
86

45
58

A2

B2 B3 B4

C2 C3 C4

132
cfs

88
cf s

1 3
5

cf
s

16
0
cfs

35
cf
s

42
cf
s

50
c fs

23

cfs

13
4
cfs

46
cfs

17
cf
s

21

cfs

32
cfs

11
5
cf
s

16
cf
s

12
9
c f
s

 Map: B3

0 200 400100

Feet

500-Year Floodplain

100-Year Floodplain

Floodway
Revised Flood Zones

Revised Base Flood Elevation

Hydraulic Baseline

100-Year Discharge (cfs)

Culvert

, ,
Stormdrain

Manhole!H

Catch Basin"Cé

Parcels

National Forest

City Limits

Index Map Tiles

Legend

Phase 3:
City of Sedona Regulated Flood Zones

2021 Storm Water
Master Plan Update

D
ry

C
re
e
k
R
d

Lo
n
g
C
a
n
y
o
n
R
d

D
ry

C
re
e
k
R
d

R
o
d
e
o
R
d

Si
Bi
rc

h
M
em

or
ia

l H
wy

West Sedona

Red Rock

Red Rock State
Park

179

179

89

B
re
w
er
R
d

J
o
rd
a
n
R
d

S
o
ld
iers

P
as

s
R
d

Sedona Airport

Sedona

A2

B2 B3 B4 B7 B8 B10 B11

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12

D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 D11 D12

E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E10 E11 E12

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F9 F10

G1 G8 G10

H8 H9

I6 I7 I8 I9 I10

J7 J8 J9 J10

F11

G11

Index Map

FEMA Flood Zone, see FEMA maps


